
WOMEN'S PWT RESULTS

Women's PWT Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 130.0 0

2 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 220.0 130.0 0

3 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 210.0 125.0 0

4 Aubrey Hunt Wellington Crusaders 189.1 120.0 0

5 Brenda Mares Perez Wichita East High School 202.6 95.0 0

6 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 247.9 95.0 0

7 Rida Azmi Wichita East High School 186.5 85.0 0

8 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 180.8 0 0

9 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 0 0

Women's PWT Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 210.0 295.0 0

2 Aubrey Hunt Wellington Crusaders 189.1 215.0 0

3 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 220.0 215.0 0

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 200.0 0

5 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 247.9 200.0 0

6 Brenda Mares Perez Wichita East High School 202.6 145.0 0

7 Rida Azmi Wichita East High School 186.5 140.0 0

8 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 180.8 0 0

9 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 0 0

Women's PWT Clean results



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 210.0 165.0 0

2 Aubrey Hunt Wellington Crusaders 189.1 115.0 0

3 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 220.0 115.0 0

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 105.0 0

5 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 247.9 90.0 0

6 Rida Azmi Wichita East High School 186.5 80.0 0

7 Brenda Mares Perez Wichita East High School 202.6 80.0 0

8 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 180.8 0 0

9 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 0 0

Women's PWT Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Aydan Bryan Medicine Lodge High School 210.0 585.0 10

2 Emalie Whitcomb Chanute High School 220.0 460.0 8

3 Aubrey Hunt Wellington Crusaders 189.1 450.0 6

4 Rhylee Thompson Chanute High School 190.0 435.0 4

5 Anna McMinn Wellington Crusaders 247.9 385.0 2

6 Brenda Mares Perez Wichita East High School 202.6 320.0 1

7 Rida Azmi Wichita East High School 186.5 305.0 0

8 Kristen Stover Neodesha Bluestreaks 180.8 0 0

9 Haley Hindman Chanute High School 204.0 0 0


